



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. JQA 3078

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	FRONT BUMPER	DISTORTED	1,231.00	685.00
1	FRONT GRILLE TOP	NOT NECESSARY	395.50	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE TRIM	NOT NECESSARY	267.50	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	NOT NECESSARY	214.50	-
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	589.50	-
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$65.00	DAMAGED	130.00	70.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOP BEAM	NOT NECESSARY	314.80	-
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP	NOT NECESSARY	452.00	-
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER @\$115.00	NOT NECESSARY	230.00	-
1	FRONT BONNET	NOT NECESSARY	1,252.00	-
1	FRONT BONNET INSULATOR	NOT NECESSARY	351.00	-
1	FRONT BONNET LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	265.50	-
2	FRONT BONNET HINGE @\$76.00	NOT NECESSARY	152.00	-
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	NOT NECESSARY	956.50	-
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	312.20	-
2	FRONT HEAD LAMP @\$1365.00	N/S CUT	2,730.00	780.00
1	FRONT HEAD LAMP PANEL	NOT NECESSARY	135.00	-
2	FRONT HEAD LAMP LOWER BEAM @\$101.00	NOT NECESSARY	202.00	-
2	FRONT FENDER @\$785.00	N/S DENTED	1,570.00	785.00
2	FRONT FENDER COWLING @\$195.00	N/S DEFORMED	390.00	195.00
2	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL @\$855.00	NOT NECESSARY	1,710.00	-
1	SIDE SKIRT RH	NOT NECESSARY	600.00	-
1	FRONT DOOR LH	DENTED	1,365.20	1,150.00
1	FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING LH	NOT NECESSARY	215.20	-
1	FRONT DOOR GLASS RUN CHANNEL LH	NOT NECESSARY	395.60	-
1	FRONT DOOR GLASS REGULATOR	NOT NECESSARY	478.10	-
1	FRONT DOOR GLASS REGULATOR MOTOR LH	NOT NECESSARY	395.60	-
1	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR LH	DAMAGED	198.50	198.50
1	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE LH	NOT NECESSARY	165.90	-
1	FRONT DOOR INNER BOARD LH	NOT NECESSARY	994.20	-
1	FRONT DOOR LOCK LH	NOT NECESSARY	396.60	-

Report Ref No. CS/SMR22012529/Avy3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT DOOR HINGE LH	NOT NECESSARY	85.00	-
1	FRONT DOOR CHECK LH	NOT NECESSARY	89.50	-
1	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP INNER LH	NOT NECESSARY	395.20	-
1	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP OUTER LH	NOT NECESSARY	314.10	-
1	FRONT DOOR BLACK TAPE LH	NECESSARY	95.20	95.20
2	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER @\$581.20	BENT	1,162.40	700.00
2	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING @\$189.20	NOT NECESSARY	378.40	-
2	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER DUMPER @\$35.00	NOT NECESSARY	70.00	-
2	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM @\$639.50	DAMAGED	1,279.00	890.00
2	FRONT WHEEL BEARING @\$365.20	DAMAGED	730.40	580.00
2	FRONT WHEEL BEARING HUB @\$361.40	DAMAGED	722.80	500.00
1	FRONT STABILIZER BAR LINK	NOT NECESSARY	123.00	-
2	FRONT LOWER ARM @\$541.20	BENT	1,082.40	785.00
2	FRONT TRAIL ARM @\$685.00	NOT NECESSARY	1,370.00	-
1	FRONT WHEEL BEARING WITH HUB	NOT NECESSARY	322.00	-
1	DRIVER SEAT MECHANISM	NOT NECESSARY	688.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER PLATE GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	89.00	-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-5,610.46	-1,482.74
			22,441.84	5,930.96
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	-
1	SET FRONT SPORT RIM (SN)	CUT	2,500.00	1,000.00
1	SET FRONT TYRE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	1,500.00	-
1	SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
			4,145.00	1,060.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		200.00	30.00
	TUFF KOTE.		200.00	60.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT CARPET, UPHOLSTERY ETC.		200.00	80.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE, SUSPENSION ETC.		1,200.00	440.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMR22012529/Avy3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		120.00	80.00
	REMOVE SPARE PARTS AND PANEL BEATING.		2,500.00	1,000.00
	RESPRAY PAINTING.		2,500.00	1,200.00
			6,920.00	2,890.00
GRAND TOTAL			33,506.84	9,880.96
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				7,900.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMR22012529/Avy3e2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.